ZLPROBE TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PRODUCT  CATALOG
@ Version 2026_V1.1
南指型选
ZLPROBE is an innovative and dynamic company in the test and measurement
industry, committed to helping clients solve critical challenges from R&D to
production. We believe technology must ultimately serve human needs——turning
innovation into tangible, front-and-center value.

(mV/A)
Peak Current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF Bandwidth
-3dB(Hz)
Peak di/dt
(kA/μs)
HF Bandwidth
-3dB(MHz)
Delay
(ns)
FCP120M60 50 60 26 68 90 10 120
19
FCP120M150 20 150 18 42 50 10 120
FCP120M300 10 300 15 12 20 20 120
FCP120M600 5.0 600 15 8 15 40 120
FCP120M1500 2.0 1500 10 3 10 40 120
FCP120M3K 1.0 3000 5 2 4 40 120
FCP120M6K 0.5 6000 5 2 4 40 120
3／13
头探流电性柔形环zHM05频高
估评流电体整的束线芯多/ 线走BCP �
试测源电器务服、源电信通�

Key Features
景
产品特性
柔性电流探头0101www.zlprobe.com志励永达Rogowski Coil Current Probe
Double-pulse, DPT test of SiC/GaN high-speed switching devices
Loop current monitoring in high-frequency inverters power supplies
EMC high-frequency noise source localization (20–80MHz range)
Transient current capture in pulsed power supplies RF power modules
PFC and LLC resonant loop analysis in HF data center power systems
Novel fork-shaped coil design, allowing access to narrow pins where
rigid or looped coil probes cannot reach
Frequency range: 2Hz to 80MHz
Coil thickness: 1.6mm
Coil voltage: 1kVrms
Peak current rating from 60A to 12KA
FCP16X series: Coil thickness 1.6mm, max. bandwidth 50MHz
HFCP16X series: Coil thickness 1.6mm, max. bandwidth 80MHz
Model
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Peak current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF bandwidth
-3dB(Hz)
Peak di/dt
(kA/μs)
HF bandwidth
-3dB(MHz)
Delay
(ns)
HFCP16X1A60 100 60 20 65 75 4 80
18
HFCP16X1A120 50 120 15 35 34 8 80
HFCP16X1A300 20 300 15 9 15 20 80
HFCP16X1A600 10 600 10 6 10 40 80
HFCP16X1A1200 5.0 1200 10 3 6 70 80
HFCP16X1A3K 2.0 3000 5 2 4 70 80
HFCP16X1A6K 1.0 6000 5 2 4 70 80
HFCP16X1A12K 0.5 12000 5 1.8 2 70 80
Model
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Peak current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF bandwidth
-3dB(Hz)
Peak di/dt
(kA/μs)
HF bandwidth
-3dB(MHz)
Delay
(ns)
FCP16X1A60 100 60 20 65 75 4 50
18
FCP16X1A120 50 120 15 35 34 8 50
FCP16X1A300 20 300 15 9 15 20 50
FCP16X1A600 10 600 10 6 10 40 50
FCP16X1A1200 5.0 1200 10 3 6 70 50
FCP16X1A3K 2.0 3000 5 2 4 70 50
FCP16X1A6K 1.0 6000 5 2 4 70 50
FCP16X1A12K 0.5 12000 5 1.8 2 70 50
4／13

(mV/A)
Peak Current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF Bandwidth
-3dB(Hz)
Peak di/dt
(kA/ μs)
HF Bandwidth
-3dB(MHz)
Delay
(ns)
HFCP16081A60 100 60 20 65 75 4 50
18
HFCP16081A120 50 120 15 35 34 8 50
HFCP16081A300 20 300 15 9 15 20 50
HFCP16081A600 10 600 10 6 10 40 50
HFCP16081A1200 5.0 1200 10 3 6 70 50
HFCP16081A3K 2.0 3000 5 2 4 70 50
HFCP16081A6K 1.0 6000 5 2 4 70 50
HFCP16081A12K 0.5 12000 5 1.8 2 70 50
5／13
头探流电性柔形环频低
波谐网电 �

(mV/A)
Peak Current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF Bandwidth
-3dB(Hz)
Peak   di/dt
(kA/μs)
HF Bandwidth
-3dB(MHz)
Delay
(ns)
FCP16081A60 100 60 20 65 75 4 30
18
FCP16081A120 50 120 15 35 34 8 30
FCP16081A300 20 300 15 9 15 20 30
FCP16081A600 10 600 10 6 10 40 30
FCP16081A1200 5.0 1200 10 3 6 70 30
FCP16081A3K 2.0 3000 5 2 4 70 30
FCP16081A6K 1.0 6000 5 2 4 70 30
FCP16081A12K 0.5 12000 5 1.8 2 70 30
* FCP1608 Series (Original Models) Coil thickness: 1.6mm    Coil insulation: 1kVrms    Coil length: 80mm
6／13
无源探头
无源探头0404www.zlprobe.com志励永达
Rogowski Coil Current Probe
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Peak Current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF BW
-3dB(Hz)
Peak    di/dt
(kA/μs)
HF BW -3dB(MHz) Delay
(ns)100mm 200mm
FCP40001A120 50 120 15 4.8 8 2 10 5
24
FCP40001A300 20 300 12 3.6 6 2.5 20 10
FCP40001A600 10 600 10 1.8 4 5 20 10
FCP40001A1200 5.0 1200 10 0.8 2 10 20 10
FCP40001A3K 2.0 3000 8 0.4 2 25 20 10
FCP40001A6K 1.0 6000 7 0.25 2 40 20 10
FCP40001A12K 0.5 12000 5 0.2 1 40 20 10
FCP40001A30K 0.2 30000 5 0.1 1 40 20 10
FCP40001A60K 0.1 60000 5 0.1 0.4 40 20 10
FCP40001A120K 0.05 120000 5 0.1 0.4 40 20 10
Model
* FCP4000 Series Coil thickness: 4.0mm    Coil insulation: 5kVrms     Coil length: 100mm/200mm
* FCP8000 Series Coil thickness: 8.0mm    Coil insulation: 10kVrms     Coil length: 300mm/600mm
Model
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Peak Current
(A)
Noise
(mVp-p)
Droop
(%/ms)
LF Bandwidth
-3dB(Hz)
Peak di/dt
(kA/μs)
HF Bandwidth
-3dB(MHz)
Delay
(ns)
300mm 600mm
FCP80001A120 50 120 18 20 25 2 16 10
78
FCP80001A300 20 300 18 10 10 4 16 10
FCP80001A600 10 600 14 0.9 3 4 16 10
FCP80001A1200 5.0 1200 14 0.9 3 8 16 10
FCP80001A3K 2.0 3000 7 0.7 1 20 16 10
FCP80001A6K 1.0 6000 5 0.5 0.6 40 16 10
FCP80001A12K 0.5 12000 3.5 0.35 0.4 40 16 10
FCP80001A30K 0.2 30000 3 0.7 0.2 40 16 10
FCP80001A60K 0.1 60000 3 0.1 0.1 40 16 10
FCP80001A120K 0.05 120000 3 0.06 0.05 40 16 10
FCP80001A300K 0.02 300000 3 0.03 0.05 40 16 10
FCP16081A300
7／13
器动驱机电、备设控工�
束线压高VE �